2:30

2:35

2:45

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:15

4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
January 12, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
via Zoom

Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes

Dance Marathon Update - Mercedes Juelfs, Faculty and Staff Chair and Paige Kamin,
Campus Relations Director, University of lowa Dance Marathon 28

Supervisor Training, Tuition Assistance - Sean Hesler, Director, Ul Learning and
Development

LiveWELL 2022 Programming — Megan Hammes, Senior Director, Ul Wellness
Exec Committees Roles Overview

Breakouts

Reconvene

Adjourn

Next Meeting
February 9, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
Via Zoom


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

