

## **Staff Council**

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

## Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting January 12, 2022 2:30-4:30pm via Zoom

2:30	Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes
2:35	Dance Marathon Update - Mercedes Juelfs, Faculty and Staff Chair and Paige Kamin Campus Relations Director, University of Iowa Dance Marathon 28
2:45	Supervisor Training, Tuition Assistance - Sean Hesler, Director, UI Learning and Development
3:15	LiveWELL 2022 Programming – Megan Hammes, Senior Director, UI Wellness
3:30	Exec Committees Roles Overview
3:45	Breakouts
4:15	Reconvene
4:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting February 9, 2022 2:30-4:30pm Via Zoom